USA Yutzy Pine Hill DT & CT Nov 09, 2024 Marathon details

Class

Advanced/Intermediate Hybrid Horse Single
CT Advanced Horse Single
CT Intermediate Pony Single
CT Preliminary Pony Single
CT Training Horse Single
CT Training Pony Single
Intermediate Pony Single
Preliminary Horse Single
Preliminary Pony Single
Training Horse Pair

Training Horse Single
Training Pony Single
Training Small Pony Single
Training VSE Single

Sec B
km

5.00

5.00
4.90
4.90
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20

B Time
allowed

21:26

23:05
21:00
22:37
19:24
19:24
21:00
22:55
28:00

Minimum
time B

18:26

20:05
18:00
19:37
16:24
16:24
18:00
19:55
25:00



